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ALIAS

Wild Walt

Triple Threat
Justice D Spencer
Boss Outlaw
Frenchy Yukon
Flush Draw

Slip Notz

C.C. Top

Short Term Emory
Montana Longhair
Korupt Karl
Spittoon O Tool
Bloodwashed
Rover

Joe Quick

Spoon River Sam
Snuffy John
Grumpy Bill
Chicken Eye Bill
Badshot

Money Bags Mathias
J.W. Hous
Johnny Rebel
Dusty Deputy D
Lucky Skunk

Fire Eater

Sauk Trail Mike
Willie Gitem

M T Wagon

Ya Big Tree

Six Gun Bandit
Horse Pistol

Coal Car Kid

Dog Bite

Howdy Pardner
Big A

M.T. Hart
Michigan Slim

Lil Sis

Left Eye Lash
Turkey Creek Edwards
J.C. Smoke
Lightning Bill Carson
Mack Masterson
Deppity Drago
Buck Henry

Kow Pattie Karla
Digger Mike
Hundred X Kid
Snake Eye Jay

Paradise Pass Regulators

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

49

SL
GF

D

MG
Ccow
49
MG
cow
MG
SD
GF
GF
SL
SD
FCD
CcC
ES
SL
SL
FC

S

49

D
WRA
SL
SD

J
WRA
49
cow
49
CcC
ES
ES
WRA
oTL
cow
LWRA
ES
SD
FC
BW
WRA
ES
WRA
COWG
Cow
OoTL
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10:06:50 AM
Stage 1
Time
24.85
20.28
23.44
25.26
23.80
31.28
24.26
38.28
26.25
30.56
29.35
25.22
30.43
28.37
29.85
31.62
31.36
32.78
30.38
28.91
41.61
33.51
30.33
45.75
31.33
37.05
27.95
52.87
36.66
33.15
40.56
32.09
32.13
43.73
40.91
45.78
41.48
58.88
40.78
36.34
39.90
47.41
32.89
40.84
45.14
78.53
43.44
46.99
40.82
51.99

Stage 2
Time
21.84
36.25
30.55
31.27
41.69
31.70
24.35
26.17
23.73
37.24
27.42
35.60
31.78
31.13
26.77
32.48
34.68
28.39
31.50
38.58
33.64
42.87
45.58
33.29
31.36
34.37
35.42
33.08
30.78
48.12
30.80
48.45
42.40
32.25
47.54
33.67
42.58
35.28
43.25
41.52
42.50
43.86
73.87
44.90
56.39
54.72
44.92
51.44
62.01
44.15

Stage 3
Time
23.76
29.75
27.71
33.23
30.52
25.65
33.40
22.04
23.08
20.30
28.86
35.60
36.50
38.38
38.91
31.65
42.41
36.28
31.80
56.96
34.30
33.24
35.68
35.88
34.51
38.64
51.35
29.57
38.07
35.36
35.60
36.95
39.55
42.84
38.30
32.65
43.26
34.30
35.53
31.50
42.31
38.56
47.70
56.27
45.14
48.90
51.28
95.82
42.50
81.06

Stage 4
Time
19.50
19.97
27.16
21.47
22.32
27.07
40.88
25.97
33.01
31.56
46.20
27.90
30.54
36.49
38.32
33.44
30.11
34.54
39.92
24.19
32.14
40.34
40.99
33.15
40.48
45.43
37.93
36.95
44.05
39.12
38.61
40.32
41.38
47.75
37.31
49.64
47.24
42.97
46.72
54.47
45.98
42.11
46.54
62.41
59.14
33.37
61.38
31.74
63.16
42.38

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
24.94
20.14
28.14
26.87
20.86
25.02
22.70
33.68
41.54
31.76
26.73
35.41
31.83
29.29
32.40
37.84
29.21
38.64
40.73
25.93
34.12
31.12
29.73
35.32
46.75
29.97
33.02
33.33
38.30
33.07
44.55
33.43
37.82
28.89
34.82
40.81
37.62
42.60
47.92
54.21
51.98
52.09
29.47
37.72
46.25
39.49
58.41
33.97
53.76
45.73

5/3/2014

Final
Time
114.89
126.39
137.00
138.10
139.19
140.72
145.59
146.14
147.61
151.42
158.56
159.73
161.08
163.66
166.25
167.03
167.77
170.63
174.33
174.57
175.81
181.08
182.31
183.39
184.43
185.46
185.67
185.80
187.86
188.82
190.12
191.24
193.28
195.46
198.88
202.55
212.18
214.03
214.20
218.04
222.67
224.03
230.47
242.14
252.06
255.01
259.43
259.96
262.25
265.31



Sunday, May 04, 2014

Match

Final
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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ALIAS

Kaya

Kid Ken

Jango

Stager

J G Webster
Silverton Bob
Miss Rose Gilray
JP Morguns
Jake Spotted Horse
Ray L Gun
Deadwood Ned
Renegade Joe
MoBetta

Buffalo Bruce
Candi D Spencer
Oopsi Daisy

Paradise Pass Regulators

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

BG

S
cow
SD

D

ES
BWL
D
WRA
COWG
WRA
FCS
LWRA
FCGF
L49
L49

1
2
6
5
3
6
1
4
6
2
7
1
2
1
1
2

10:06:51 AM
Stage 1
Time
59.81
45.59
80.36
59.96
65.98
53.90
41.46
51.95
69.17
77.76
84.14
59.45
77.68
79.41
61.41
120.07

Stage 2

Time
38.11
52.18
47.80
35.01
55.42
68.38
55.07
40.01
59.78
49.68
42.00
57.55
60.92
71.14
54.82
88.03

Stage 3
Time
51.74
59.47
43.92
104.85
61.61
61.06
59.54
48.25
67.32
54.42
72.26
55.96
67.87
68.06
85.97
132.89

Stage 4
Time
64.63
61.77
58.67
41.83
54.49
54.77
88.37
92.76
49.60
60.68
78.11
81.31
59.34
87.66
90.59
143.37

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
54.82
53.13
43.54
44.71
51.42
55.05
51.33
69.57
70.67
74.87
58.40
83.27
76.31
72.16
88.13
141.45

5/3/2014

Final

Time
269.11
272.14
274.29
286.36
288.92
293.16
295.77
302.54
316.54
317.41
334.91
337.54
342.12
378.43
380.92
625.81



Sunday, May 04, 2014

Category
Standing

ALIAS Match Final
Category: 49'r
1 Wild Walt 1
2 Slip Notz 7
3 Johnny Rebel 23
4 YaBig Tree 30
5 Horse Pistol 32

Category: Buckarette
1 Kaya 51

Category: B Western
1 Lightning Bill Carson 43

Category: B Western Ladies
1 Miss Rose Gilray 57

Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Snuffy John 17

2 Coal Car Kid 33
Category: Cowboy

1 Flush Draw 6
2 Short Term Emory 9
3 Six Gun Bandit 31
4 Michigan Slim 38
5 Digger Mike 48
6 Jango 53

Category: Cowgqirl

1 Kow Pattie Karla 47
2 RayL Gun 60
Category: Duelist

1 Boss Outlaw 4
2 Dusty Deputy D 24
3 J G Webster 55
4 JP Morguns 58
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Grumpy Bill 18
2 Dog Bite 34
3 Howdy Pardner 35
4 Left Eye Lash 40
5 Deppity Drago 45
6 Silverton Bob 56

Category: Frontier Cartridge
1 Money Bags Mathias 21

2 J.C. Smoke 42

Page 1

Paradise Pass Regulators

Final Results by Category Main Match

10:09:15 AM
Stage 1 Stage 2
Time Time
24.85 21.84
24.26 24.35
30.33 45.58
33.15 48.12
32.09 48.45
59.81 38.11
32.89 73.87
41.46 55.07
31.36 34.68
32.13 42.40
31.28 31.70
26.25 23.73
40.56 30.80
58.88 35.28
46.99 51.44
80.36 47.80
43.44 44.92
77.76 49.68
25.26 31.27
45.75 33.29
65.98 55.42
51.95 40.01
32.78 28.39
43.73 32.25
40.91 47.54
36.34 41.52
45.14 56.39
53.90 68.38
41.61 33.64
47.41 43.86

Stage 3
Time

23.76
33.40
35.68
35.36
36.95

51.74

47.70

59.54

42.41
39.55

25.65
23.08
35.60
34.30
95.82
43.92

51.28
54.42

33.23
35.88
61.61
48.25

36.28
42.84
38.30
31.50
45.14
61.06

34.30
38.56

Stage 4
Time

19.50
40.88
40.99
39.12
40.32

64.63

46.54

88.37

30.11
41.38

27.07
33.01
38.61
42.97
31.74
58.67

61.38
60.68

21.47
33.15
54.49
92.76

34.54
47.75
37.31
54.47
59.14
54.77

32.14
42.11

Stage 5
Time

24.94
22.70
29.73
33.07
33.43

54.82

29.47

51.33

29.21
37.82

25.02
41.54
44.55
42.60
33.97
43.54

58.41
74.87

26.87
35.32
51.42
69.57

38.64
28.89
34.82
54.21
46.25
55.05

34.12
52.09

Totals
Time

5/3/2014 Page 1 of 3

114.89
145.59
182.31
188.82
191.24

269.11

230.47

295.77

167.77
193.28

140.72
147.61
190.12
214.03
259.96
274.29

259.43
317.41

138.10
183.39
288.92
302.54

170.63
195.46
198.88
218.04
252.06
293.16

175.81
224.03



Paradise Pass Regulators

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, May 04, 2014 10:09:15 AM 5/3/2014 Page 2 of 3
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 Spoon River Sam 16 31.62 32.48 31.65 33.44 37.84 167.03

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gunfighter
1 Buffalo Bruce 64 79.41 71.14 68.06 87.66 72.16 378.43

Category: Gun Fighter

1 Justice D Spencer 3 23.44 30.55 27.71 27.16 28.14 137.00
2 Spittoon O Tool 12 25.22 35.60 35.60 27.90 35.41 159.73
3 Bloodwashed 13 30.43 31.78 36.50 30.54 31.83 161.08

Category: Junior Boys
1 Willie Gitem 28 52.87 33.08  29.57 36.95 33.33 185.80

2 Snake Eye Jay 50 51.99 4415  81.06 42.38 45.73 265.31
Category: Ladies 49'r

1 Candi D Spencer 65 61.41 54.82 85.97 90.59 88.13 380.92
2 Oopsi Daisy 66 120.07 88.03 132.89 14337  141.45 625.81
Category: Ladies Wrangler

1 LilSis 39 40.78 4325 3553 46.72 47.92 214.20
2 MoBetta 63 77.68 60.92  67.87 59.34 76.31 342.12
Category: Outlaw

1 M.T. Hart 37 41.48 4258  43.26 47.24 37.62 212.18
2 Hundred X Kid 49 40.82 62.01 4250 63.16 53.76 262.25
Category: Senior

1 J.W. Hous 22 33.51 42.87  33.24 40.34 31.12 181.08
2 Kid Ken 52 45.59 52.18  59.47 61.77 53.13 272.14

Category: Senior Duelist

1 Korupt Karl 11 29.35 27.42 28.86 46.20 26.73 158.56
2 Joe Quick 15 29.85 26.77 38.91 38.32 32.40 166.25
3 Sauk Trail Mike 27 27.95 35.42 51.35 37.93 33.02 185.67
4  Turkey Creek Edwards 41 39.90 42.50 42.31 45.98 51.98 222.67
5 Stager 54 59.96 35.01 104.85 41.83 44.71 286.36

Category: Silver Senior

1 Triple Threat 2 20.28 36.25 29.75 19.97 20.14 126.39
2 Rover 14 28.37 31.13 38.38 36.49 29.29 163.66
3 Chicken Eye Bill 19 30.38 31.50 31.80 39.92 40.73 174.33
4 Badshot 20 28.91 38.58 56.96 24.19 25.93 174.57
5 Fire Eater 26 37.05 34.37 38.64 45.43 29.97 185.46

Category: Wrangler

1 Lucky Skunk 25 31.33 31.36 34.51 40.48 46.75 184.43
2 MT Wagon 29 36.66 30.78 38.07 44.05 38.30 187.86
3 BigA 36 45.78 33.67 32.65 49.64 40.81 202.55
4 Mack Masterson 44 40.84 44.90 56.27 62.41 37.72 242.14

Page 2



Paradise Pass Regulators

Final Results by Category Main Match

Sunday, May 04, 2014 10:09:15 AM 5/3/2014 Page 3 of 3
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

5 Buck Henry 46 78.53 54.72 48.90 33.37 39.49 255.01

6 Jake Spotted Horse 59 69.17 59.78 67.32 49.60 70.67 316.54

7 Deadwood Ned 61 84.14 42.00 72.26 78.11 58.40 334.91

Category: FC Senior
1 Renegade Joe 62 59.45 57.55  55.96 81.31 83.27 337.54

Category: Master Gunfighter

1 Frenchy Yukon 5 23.80 41.69 30.52 22.32 20.86 139.19
2 C.C.Top 8 38.28 26.17 22.04 25.97 33.68 146.14
3 Montana Longhair 10 30.56 37.24 20.30 31.56 31.76 151.42

Page 3
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Paradise Pass Regulators

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl

Match Date:

Speed Shotgun Fastest Time Hits

Blood Washed
Wild Walt

Boss Outlaw
Sauk Trail Mike
Frenchy Yukon

Spoon River Sam

Johnny Rebel

Lightning Bill Carson

Ya Big Tree
Big A

Howdy Pardner
Kid Ken

J.C. Smoke
Buck Henry
Badshot

Six Gun Bandit
J.D. Webster

Speed Rifle Fastest Time

Wild Walt
Triple Threat
Frenchy Yukon
Korupt Karl
Slip Notz

Flush Draw

Ya Big Tree
Joe Quick
Johnny Rebel
Six Gun Bandit
Howdy Pardner
Horse Pistol
Rover

J.C. Smoke
Kaya

Michigan Slim
J.D. Webster
Big A

oNolelolNeoNeNolNoeloeNoNoNoeloNoNoelNolNo
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51312014

Misses Time

oo leololeNelolololNoNoNolNolNoeNolNolNo)
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10.40
10.49
10.99
12.39
13.44
13.85
15.08
16.12
17.35
18.87
18.91
21.54
22./1
23.68
24.96
29.56
30.45

Hits Misses Time

4.54
4.55
4.70
5.60
5.68
5.72
6.34
6.40
6.78
6.95
6.95
6.98
7.04
7.27
7.35
7.41
7.42
7.77
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Paradise Pass Regulators

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl

Pocket Pistol Fastest Time

Howdy Pardner
Dog Bite

J.W. Hous
Wild Walt

Fire Eater
Flush Draw

Speed Pistol Fastest Time

Montana Longhair
Triple Threat

Slip Notz

Wild Walt

Korupt Karl

Rover

Johnny Rebel
Fire Eater

Six Gun Bandit
J.W. Hous

Dog Bite

Ya Big Tree
Michigan Slim
Lightning Bill Carson
Buck Henry
Spoon River Sam
Flush Draw

M.T. Hart

Match Date:

Hits

O OO OO0

Hits
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5/3/2014

Misses Time

0

O OO OO0

11.85
12.22
13.01
13.24
13.61
14.86

Misses Time

—_, O 2 2 2 00000000 O0O0COOO

5.46
5.51
5.94
6.29
7.01
7.75
8.28
9.18
9.47
9.50
9.54
10.02
10.61
13.84
15.66
15.83
16.66
17.11
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Paradise Pass Regulators

Side Match Results Fastest Times Cowboy & Cowgirl
Match Date: 5/3/2014

.22 combo Fastest Time

Justice D Spencer
Montana Longhair
Rover

J.W. Hous

Spoon River Sam
Michigan Slim
Frenchy Yukon
Johnny Rebel
M.T. Hart

Horse Pistol
Snake eyes Jay
Ya Big Tree
Wavable Walt
Dog Bite

J.C. Smoke
Candi D Spender
J.P.morguns
Buck Henry

Derringer Fastest Time

Wild Walt

Dog Bite
Howdy Pardner
J.W. Hous
J.W. Hous
Flush Draw
Horse Pistol
Horse Pistol
Slip Notz

Hits Misses Time

0 0 9.86
0 0 10.75
0 0 12.65
0 0 13.14
0 0 13.81
0 0 14.71
0 0 15.05
0 0 17.01
0 0 17.15
0 0 25.58
0 1 32.41
0 1 32.44
0 3 34.03
0 2 34.65
0 0 34.75
0 1 38.61
0 0 41.79
0 0 42.65

Hits Misses Time

0 8.39
0 8.87
0 9.42
0 10.86
0 10.86
0 11.04
0 12.20
0 12.20
1 14.60

eolelNelololNolNolNolNo




Sunday, May 04, 2014

Paradise Pass Regulators

Clean and Smooth Main Match

10:11:04 AM Shoot date:

Deppity Drago
Dusty Deputy D
Fire Eater

Flush Draw
Howdy Pardner
Lucky Skunk
Michigan Slim
Rover

Six Gun Bandit
Snuffy John
Spoon River Sam
Turkey Creek Edwards

Total clean shooters: 12

5/3/2014



